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 Radiological Control Coordinating Committee - Membership Roster  
 
 
Name    Org.   Phone   E-mail 
Armstrong, Jason  ORP   509-372-0787  jason_a_armstrong@orp.doe.gov 
Boda, Joseph   NE-40   301-903-7123 joseph.boda@nuclear.energy.gov 
Brady, Donald   NNSA/SSO 505-845-6164  dbrady@doeal.gov 
Briggs, Roger   PNSO   509-372-4284  charles.briggs@pnso.science.doe.gov 
Butler, Tauna   ID   208-526-2869  butlertd@id.doe.gov 
Carter, Charlotte  NSO   702-295-0188  carterc@nv.doe.gov 
Clendenning, Randy  SRS   803-952-6302  randall.clendenning@srs.gov 
Cracco, Joseph  BHSO   631-344-8190  jcracco@bnl.gov 
El-Safwany, Salma  BSO   510-486-4373  salma.el-safwany@bso.science.doe.gov 
Enyeart, Tom   NNSA/NSO 702-295-4312  enyeartt@nv.doe.gov 
Haeberlin, Jeff  RW  702-794-5408  jeffrey_haeberlin@ymp.gov  
Henderson, Michael  OR   865-576-0705  hendersonmd@oro.doe.gov 
Huskin, Richard  SRS   803-208-3924  richard.huskin@srs.gov 
Jones, Paul   NNSA/YSO  865-241-2865  jonesph@yso.doe.gov 
Mackenzie, Donald  EM-23   301-903-7426  donald.mackenzie@em.doe.gov 
Neeson, Paul   ASO   630-252-2258  paul.neeson@ch.doe.gov 
Pangborn, Brenda  RL   509-372-3841  brenda_m_pangborn@rl.gov 
Parsons, Ed   RL   509-376-2876  joe_e_ed_parsons@rl.gov 
Rabovsky, Joel   HS-11   301-903-2135  joel.rabovsky@hq.doe.gov 
Radford, Charles  SRS   803-952-8595  charles.radford@srs.gov 
 
Please include on email distribution list: 
 
Burnfield, Dan   danb@dnfsb.gov 
Chilton, Milton   mchilton@doeal.gov 
Demers, Joe  Joseph_W_Demers@rl.gov 
Funk, Dan   dan.funk@nuclear.energy.gov 
Griffith, Harry   hgriffit@pantex.doe.gov 
Hall, David   dahall@doeal.gov 
Huff, Darrell  Darrell.Huff@nuclear.energy.gov 
Michlewicz, David  david.michlewicz@science.doe.gov 
Njoku, Edwin  edwin.njoku@oak.doe.gov 
O'Connell, Peter  peter.o'connell@hq.doe.gov 
Pugh, David  David.Pugh@hq.doe.gov 
Salsbury, William  william.salsbury@ch.doe.gov 
Styers, David   dstyers@doeal.gov 
Yoon, Won   won.yoon@nuclear.energy.gov 


